Race Date
October 24, 2024
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Team
St. Paul Highland Park
Blake
Visitation

Minnehaha Academy
Minneapolis Roosevelt
Academy Of Holy

St. Paul

Simley

Richfield

Hiawatha Collegiate
South St. Paul
Minneapolis South

St. Paul Harding

Results By Fast Finish Results

Section 3AA Championships

Team Summary Results
Girls

Sect. 3AA Girls - Finish Split
Class - 1 Section 3AA

Top 5 - Finishers --------------------

Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
15 1 2 3 4 5 7
71 10 11 13 17 20 21
118 14 15 23 25 41 45
128 9 19 29 34 37 53
144 16 28 30 31 39 42
145 24 26 27 33 35 38
221 18 36 46 58 63 73
225 6 40 51 57 71
234 12 52 54 56 60 62
255 43 44 49 55 64 70
267 32 48 59 61 67 68

Only 2 finishers
Only 3 finishers

47

66
72
69

Top 5
Times
1:31:40.8
1:41:44.3
1:46:55.3
1:47:50.3
1:50:02.4
1:50:25.4
1:58:05.7

2:01:41.8

1:59:09.0

2:01:51.1
2:03:51.5

10/24/2024 08:46:30



Race Date
October 24, 2024

Place Score

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (<5)
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 (<5)
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48 46
49 47
50 48
51 49
52 50
53 51

Section 3AA Championships
Overall Finish List

Girls
Sect. 3AA Girls
Class - 1 Section 3AA

Name

Claire Vukovics
Grace Lewis-Mosher
Samantha Palm
Ruby Peterson
Ellie Moore
Annaleigh Schwab
Ingrid Haaland
Zoe Moore

Leah DiNardo
Georgia Shaw

Zoe Goodman
Signe Linne
Hanna Hack
Addie Stoick

Liv Mueller

Vivi Ogle

Treva Russell

Evie Hjelm

Aria Kulseth

Berit Calvin
Ainsley Pflaum
Ella Duplessis
Maddie Watts
Cecilia Wynia

Mila Beitz

Mia Lund

Eleanor Wynia
Eden Costello
Maggie Moe
Matilda Roth-Stabrino
Elena Piatt
Gabrielle Knuth
Sage Janzen
Sophia Bebeau
Gabi Olson
Brooke Siwek
Olivia Tri

Abby Horton

Greta Gesick
Claire Kuntz

Asha Olson
Monica Kelly
Lovey Farrell
Annora Golden
Idaly Hernandez
Cesilia Miranda Solis
Sabrina Meisterling
Gwen Stender
Renata Hernandez
Reagan Tracy
Natalie Rodriguez Mora
Emma Meschke
Zoe Diaz

Team

St. Paul Highland
St. Paul Highland
St. Paul Highland
St. Paul Highland
St. Paul Highland
Simley

St. Paul Highland
St. Paul Highland
Minnehaha

Blake

Blake

Richfield

Blake

Visitation
Minneapolis South
Visitation
Minneapolis
Blake

St. Paul
Minnehaha

Blake

Blake

Blake

Visitation
Minneapolis South
Academy Of Holy
Visitation
Academy Of Holy
Academy Of Holy
Minneapolis
Minnehaha
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
South St. Paul
Academy Of Holy
Minnehaha
Academy Of Holy
St. Paul
Minnehaha
Academy Of Holy
Minneapolis
Simley

Visitation
Minneapolis
Hiawatha Collegiate
Hiawatha Collegiate
Visitation

St. Paul
Academy Of Holy
South St. Paul
Hiawatha Collegiate
Visitation

Simley
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

(<5)
66
67
68
69
70

(<5)
71
72
73

(<5)

Annigale Lundin
Ainsley Swanson
Rose Thompson
Brianna Dillard
Sadah Schram
Evelyn Unglesbee
Lucy Keenan
Hannah Schlemmer
Elliette Thacker
Evelyn Lechter
Vivian Hsieh
Annabelle Wilson
Yeily Martinez Pineda
Greta Lemmons
Ja'nyla Harris
Gianna Piram
Adellany (Bibi)
Mariana Lopez
Julia Bebeau
Ashley Tablas
Margherita Corradi
Madina Oxford
Diana Alejo Gomez
Constance Van
Ada Lee

Richfield
Minnehaha
Richfield

Hiawatha Collegiate
Richfield

Simley

St. Paul

South St. Paul
Richfield

South St. Paul
Richfield

St. Paul

Hiawatha Collegiate
Minnehaha

St. Paul Harding
Richfield

South St. Paul
South St. Paul
South St. Paul
Hiawatha Collegiate
St. Paul Harding
Simley

Hiawatha Collegiate
St. Paul

St. Paul Harding

24:29.6
24:33.5
24:38.5
24:38.6
24:40.1
25:01.1
25:02.9
25:05.2
25:13.9
25:24.7
25:25.6
25:40.1
25:54.5
26:03.0
26:19.5
26:54.0
27:02.7
27:26.8
27:50.5
28:31.1
28:33.4
29:55.6
31:20.1
31:55.0
38:53.3

10/24/2024 08:45:05 PM




